
Book Clubs  2018/19 
 
 

Year 7 
 

Friday 23rd November Year 7 Book Club NJO/VA 

Monday 21st January Year 7 Book Club NJO/VA 

Tuesday 18th June Year 7 Book Club NJO/VA 

 
Year 8  
 

Monday 15th October Listen to the Moon , Michael 

Morpurgo 

NJO/VA 

Thursday 22nd November Murder Most Unladylike, Robin 

Stevens 

NJO/VA 

Tuesday 12th February We are all made of molecules, Susin 

Nielsen 

NJO/VA 

Wednesday 27th March The Knife of Never Letting Go, Patrick 

Ness 

NJO/VA 

Monday 11th June Loneliness Girl in the World- Lauren 

James 

NJO/VA 

 
Year 9 
 

Monday 8th October Year 9 Book Club NJO/VA 

Monday 26th November Year 9 Book Club NJO/VA 

Monday 1st April Year 9 Book Club NJO/VA 

Monday 17th June Year 9 Book Club NJO/VA 
 
 


